All other Terms & Conditions remain unchanged. Bidders are requested to consider this Corrigendum as part of the Tender Specification and quote accordingly.                          

-sd-

Anil Kumar

DGM/SCT

Existing in Tender/Corrigendum

Package A – Rs 12,50,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)Package B – Rs 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five

Lakhs only)Package A and B – Rs 32,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty
Two Lakhs only)

Revised As

Nil (Waived off) against declaration to be submitted by 

bidder with the offer in the format  (Annexure-A) 

attached.

Pre Bid Queries by bidders are clarified in attached Annexure-1 along with its revised BOQ.

Annexure A